
 
Financial Assistance Program
At Blueprint Genetics, we strive to deliver the highest quality 
genetic testing in a way that is also financially accessible to  
patients and families. 

Our billing team will collect the information needed to help your patient access 
testing in the most cost-effective way, given their insurance plan and annual 
income details.

•  Our entire test menu is covered by the Financial Assistance Program. This 
    includes all single gene, panel tests, whole exome sequencing, familial   
    variant, and targeted variant tests 
•  Patients with any commercial insurance are eligible for this program, as are 
    those who are uninsured or covered by Medicaid, Medicare, and TRICARE 
•  The program is based on income level and household size, with a tiered 
    pricing structure inclusive of families making up to 600% of the federally 
    established poverty level guidelines

Place an order through our online portal  
(nucleus.blueprintgenetics.com), or by completing a paper 
requisition form 

Blueprint Genetics will perform a benefits investigation (BI) and 
contact the patient to discuss their insurance plan’s coverage for 
the test ordered

Our billing team will ask about family size and household income 
to determine if the patient qualifies for a reduced out-of-pocket 
(OOP) cost

We will explain the patient’s options for payment, and only move 
forward with testing when the patient is comfortable with their 
OOP cost

How to participate?

Key benefits:

Billing- 2022

Read more online: 
blueprintgenetics.com/
financial-assistance-program/
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https://blueprintgenetics.com/financial-assistance-program/
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Cost should not be  
a barrier to genetic testing

* Patient is responsible for paying the out-of-pocket (OOP) amount prior to the start of testing 

Contact us:
Please contact your local Genetic Services 
Consultant with any questions about the 
Blueprint Genetics Financial Assistance 
Program at blueprintgenetics.com/contact

Billing
Phone: (650) 452-9340 Ext. 1
Fax: (650) 383-3099
Email: billing.us@blueprintgenetics.com 
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Each additional
member

200% (2 times)
 the Federal Poverty 

Guideline
Family Size

400% (4 times) 
the Federal Poverty 

Guideline

600% (6 times) 
the Federal Poverty 

Guideline

$27,180  

$36,620  

$46,060 

$55,500  

$64,940 

$74,380 

$83,820

$93,260

$9,440

$54,360  

$73,240  

$92,120 

$111,000  

$129,880  

$148,760 

$167,640

$186,520 

$18,880

$81,540  

$109,860  

$138,180

$166,500

$194,820 

$223,140

$251,460

$279,780

$28,320

$50  

$250  

$250 

$250  

$400  

$550

$700 

$70  

$300  

$300 

$300  

$450 

$600 

$750

$90  

$350  

$350 

$350  

$500  

$650

$800 

Familial and Targeted 
Variant testing

Single Genes

Panels

Whole exome 
sequencing- proband only

Whole exome 
sequencing- duo

Whole exome 
sequencing- trio

Prices for families 
making up to 200% 

Federal Poverty 
Guideline

Prices for families 
making up to 400% 

Federal Poverty 
Guideline

Prices for families 
making up to 600% 

Federal Poverty 
Guideline

Test

Financial Assistance Program: Test Prices

Whole exome
sequencing- quad

The 2022 poverty guidelines are in effect as of January 12, 2022. 
These figures will be updated annually.


