## Financial Assistance Program

At Blueprint Genetics, we strive to deliver the highest quality genetic testing in a way that is also financially accessible to patients and families.

Our billing team will collect the information needed to help your patient access testing in the most cost-effective way, given their insurance plan and annual income details.

### How to participate?



Place an order through our online portal (nucleus.blueprintgenetics.com), or by completing a paper requisition form

Blueprint Genetics will perform a benefits investigation (BI) and contact the patient to discuss their insurance plan's coverage for the test ordered

Our billing team will ask about family size and household income to determine if the patient qualifies for a reduced out-of-pocket (OOP) cost

We will explain the patient's options for payment, and only move forward with testing when the patient is comfortable with their OOP cost

### Key benefits:

- Our entire test menu is covered by the Financial Assistance Program. This
  includes all single gene, panel tests, whole exome sequencing, familial
  variant, and targeted variant tests
- Patients with any commercial insurance are eligible for this program, as are those who are uninsured or covered by Medicaid, Medicare, and TRICARE
- The program is based on income level and household size, with a tiered pricing structure inclusive of families making up to 600% of the federally established poverty level guidelines

Read more online: blueprintgenetics.com/ financial-assistance-program/



# Cost should not be a barrier to genetic testing

### Income Eligibility Chart for the 48 Contiguous States, the District of Columbia, and US Territories

Family Size	200% (2 times) the Federal Poverty Guideline	400% (4 times) the Federal Poverty Guideline	600% (6 times) the Federal Poverty Guideline
1	\$27,180	\$54,360	\$81,540
2	\$36,620	\$73,240	\$109,860
3	\$46,060	\$92,120	\$138,180
4	\$55,500	\$111,000	\$166,500
5	\$64,940	\$129,880	\$194,820
6	\$74,380	\$148,760	\$223,140
7	\$83,820	\$167,640	\$251,460
8	\$93,260	\$186,520	\$279,780
Each additional member	\$9,440	\$18,880	\$28,320

The 2022 poverty guidelines are in effect as of January 12, 2022.
These figures will be updated annually.

### Financial Assistance Program: Test Prices

The second secon				
Test	Prices for families making up to 200% Federal Poverty Guideline	Prices for families making up to 400% Federal Poverty Guideline	Prices for families making up to 600% Federal Poverty Guideline	
Familial and Targeted Variant testing	\$50	\$70	\$90	
Single Genes	\$250	\$300	\$350	
Panels	\$250	\$300	\$350	
Whole exome sequencing- proband only	\$250	\$300	\$350	
Whole exome sequencing- duo	\$400	\$450	\$500	
Whole exome sequencing-trio	\$550	\$600	\$650	
Whole exome sequencing- quad	\$700	\$750	\$800	

<sup>\*</sup> Patient is responsible for paying the out-of-pocket (OOP) amount prior to the start of testing

#### Contact us:

Billing

Phone: (650) 452-9340 Ext. 1

Fax: (650) 383-3099

Email: billing.us@blueprintgenetics.com

Please contact your local Genetic Services Consultant with any questions about the Blueprint Genetics Financial Assistance Program at blueprintgenetics.com/contact

**Blueprint Genetics**